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 2,095.9314 

 756.0485 

 19.4340 

 268.3643 

 3,627.1161 

 259.5706 

 2,835.9000 

 3,232.5316 

 3,096.5192 

 19.6256 

 3,775.3708 

 150.2806 

 1,825.6106 

 1.1321 

 0.7603 

 2.3937 

 389.3328 

 9,208.3645 

 415.5347 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,064.4924 

 744.7078 

 19.1425 

 264.3388 

 3,572.7094 

 255.6770 

 2,793.3615 

 3,184.0436 

 3,050.0714 

 19.3312 

 3,718.7402 

 148.0264 

 1,798.2264 

 1.1151 

 0.7489 

 2.3578 

 383.4928 

 9,070.2390 

 409.3017 

 2,127.3704 

 767.3892 

 19.7255 

 272.3898 

 3,681.5228 

 263.4642 

 2,878.4385 

 3,281.0196 

 3,142.9670 

 19.9200 

 3,832.0014 

 152.5348 

 1,852.9948 

 1.1491 

 0.7717 

 2.4296 

 395.1728 

 9,346.4900 

 421.7677 
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Billets de banque Transactions


